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quested. For details call John,
416-878-2678. Sponsored by the
Star Thru Squares of Acton.

Film Series

You are invited to see a new
film series by Billy Graham from

Modern square dancing

An eight week introduction
to modern square dancing at

Acton High School will be held
on eight evenings between April
4 and June 13. Registration re-

Worldwide Pictures on April 12
at 8 pm, entitled Hope for the
Family, Hope for the Lonely;
and on April 26 at 8 pm a film
called Hope for Forgiveness and
Committment both at Christian
Reformed Church, Trafalgar Rd

ROYAL CITY REALTY (HALTON) LTD.

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

BUS. (519) 853-2074
TOR. LINE (416) 450-9344

BARBARA
GLENN

Residence 519-853-0923
Pager Through Office 853-2074
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196 CHRISTIE ST. - ROCKWOOD
Main St. N. over rallway tracks $193,900

Simply the best. for your money. Terrific sunroom off walk/out kitchen &
dining room, which leads to summer vacation fun in 16x20 inground pool.
Oak kit. with whole wall of pantry, cupboards. Lovely rec room with airtight
stove. Come & inspect with Barbara Glenn* 853-2074. RCA1-006
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FARM LAND - 50 ACRES $299,
With 3 year old quality 1600 sq. ft. brick bungalow. Shop 26 x
52 insulated with separate service. Private 1 bedroom sunny

apartment. Mins. to GO train. Take a look with Barbara
Glenn* 853-2074. RCAO0-112
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, WOW 1/3 ACRE - $129,900
Three bedroom bungalow. Gorgeous pine kitchen,
freshly decordted living room with woodburning
stove and more. Call how LORI HILTS or DONNA
MASON, Sales Reps.877-5211. RM041-91
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OWN YOUR OWN HOME
$129,900

Cute & cozy bungalow on large fenced lot. Eat-in

kitchen with pine cupboards and wood burning

stove. Call now DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS,
Sales Reps. 877-5211. RM010-91
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25 MAIN ST. NORTH,
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WANT TO BUY, BUT THINK YOU CAN'T?
Ask Barb to find out. - Try this Real Super townhome finished to perfection
with “REAL PRIVATE BACKYARD". Assum . Mort. PHS. 111

REDUCED BY THOUSANDS!
Space and quality. Here it is| About 2,200 sq. fi. finished living space.
NORTH SIDE ONLY. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths. Flowing open concept rec. room
with walkout. $179,900. Please call Barbara Glenn® 853-2074. RCAO0-019

Community of Ballinafad. Nice 15 yr. brick 3 bdr./ 2 bath sidesplit, situated

on over 1/2 acre among the swaying pines. 4th bdr/den down & spacious
rec room with custom design fireplace. Near county store & school bus
pick-up. Please Call Barbara Glenn.

RE/MAX SUBURBAN

(dy 457-1752 ror

RCA1-025
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DON'T PAY YOUR LANDLORD'S MORTGAGE
Pay your own! Come see this spotless one bedroom
condo for $109,000. Centrally located. Gleaming
hardwood floors, new bathtub in freshly decorated
bathroom, fridge, stove and your own balcony. Call now.

DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales Reps. 877-5211.
RMO035-91
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LORI HILTS
Sales Rep.

Jane at 853-1756.

Little Sisters

Girls, you can have your own
special adult friend to share
your excitment in good times
and to help you get over the sad-
ness of disappointment. That is
what a Big Sister is for. If you are
age 7 to 15, call us and ask for a
visit with a case-worker. Call the
Big Sisters Association at 878-
7772.

Fashion Show

The Milton District Hospital
Auxiliary is presenting April
Showers Fashion Show and
Luncheon at Bishop Reding
High School, 1600 Main St., Mil-
ton on Sun. April 21 at 12:30 pm.
Tickets are $20 each and are
available at participating stores.

For reservations call Joyce
Fowler at 878-3628 or Carol Wil-

son at 854-0256.

N., Georgetown. For more infor-
mation call 877-9329.

UWC book sale

The University Women's
Club of Georgetown is holding
its annual book sale on Saturday,
April 20. The sale will be held at
Knox Church, corner of Main St.
and Church St. in Georgetown,
9 a.m. to 3 p.m. All proceeds go
to Halton Hills student scholar-
ships. Needed are used books
for sale. They can be dropped off
at McDonald’s, Hallmark
Cards, and Georgetown and
Acton Libraries. If you wish to

have your books picked up
please call 873-4985 or 873-6665.

M.S. Society
Volunteers are needed on Sat.
May 11 to sell Carnations at

designated spots in Acton. If
you can spare 2 hrs. it would be

greatly appreciated. Please call
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You can move right into this immaculate three bedroom
home and never change a thing. It comes complete with
main floor laundry, woodburning stove in family room,

ensuite bath in master bedroom, interlock brick driveway o

and more. To view this fine home call Don Schenk,
Sales Rep., now at 873-3377 or 877-7887 (Res.).
Asking Only =----cceecccacancaes —eeeea$142,900

COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTYINC. CW91-031

DON SCHENK
Sales Rep.

Your new home may be

: ]'l (st down the road.
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to getting there!
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A DEFINITE MUST SEE. Totally renovated inside,
magnificent country kitchen, oak kitchen cupboards, lots
. of counter space (chef's dream). This home is as fresh as
spring, 4 bedrooms, finished rec room, too many features
to list. Look now or you'll be disappointed. Call DONNA

MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales Reps. 877-5211.
RM053-91

B COMMERCIAL -

COME SEE
this great home. Lovely 3 bedroom

backsplit, eat-in kitchen, appliances and
much more. Call now DONNA MASON or

LORI HILTS, Sales Reps. 877-5211.
RM242-90
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Approximately 300 sq. ft.
Downtown Office Building.
Call DONNA MASON or
LORI HILTS, Sales Reps.
at
877-5211.
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